
93 ±1,5

28
1,

1
±1

,5

A

C

MCH 1
PET

1000ml
1

BU025

60 ±0,5

B

13
,9

±0
,2

27,6 ±0,2
21,6 ±0,2

 3
1,

5 
±0

,5
 

Pitch 4.23 0.1
Turns of thread 1.5 
Start of thread 1 0.1

SZCZEGÓŁ B 
SKALA 1 : 1

1000ml 15

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

5

E

2
28-410
39 1 g

1000  ml
1031 15 ml

 

Cavity
Neck
Weight
Material
Content (brimful)
Content Scale: 1:2

Approved
Date:

24.11.2011
Author

PET

Name:

Size: A3

BU 025 
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